
Weekend Pennant 2023-2024 fixture updated 29 Nov 2023

HOME Div2 /Sect 4 Div 3 /Sect 5 Div 5 /Sect 4

AWAY Donvale 1 Donvale 2 Donvale 3

v v v

round 1 Saturday, 21 October 2023 Burwood District 1 1 Lilyale 3 1 Diamond Creek 2 1

round 2 Saturday, 28 October 2023 North Balwyn 1 2 Mooroolbark 2 2 Doncaster 3 2

round 3 Saturday, 4 November 2023 Vermont South 1 3 Chirnside Park CC 3 Auburn 2 3

round 4 Saturday, 11 November 2023 Alphington 1 4 Bayswater 1 4 City of Heidelberg 2 4

round 5 Saturday, 18 November 2023 Mitcham 2 5 Yarra Glen 2 5 Richmond Union 3 5

round 6 Saturday, 25 November 2023 Mt Waverly 1 6 Heathmont 3 6 Eltham 3 6

round 7 Saturday, 2 December 2023 Ringwood 1 7 Mitcham 3 7 Templestowe 1 7

round 8 Saturday, 9 December 2023 Burwood District 1 8 Lilyale 3 8 Diamond Creek 2 8

round 9 Saturday, 16 December 2023 North Balwyn 1 9 Mooroolbark 2 9 Doncaster 3 9

round 10 Saturday, 20 January 2024 Vermont South 1 10 Chirnside Park CC 10 Auburn 2 10

round 11 Saturday, 27 January 2024 Alphington 1 11 Bayswater 1 11 City of Heidelberg 2 11

round 12 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Mitcham 2 12 Yarra Glen 2 12 Richmond Union 3 12

round 13 Saturday, 10 February 2024 Mt Waverly 1 13 Heathmont 3 13 Eltham 3 13

round 14 Saturday, 17 February 2024 Ringwood 1 14 Mitcham 3 14 Templestowe 1 14

Div 6 /Sect 4 Div 7 /Sect 4 Div 8/Sect 1 HOME

Donvale 4 Donvale 5 Donvale 6 AWAY

v v v

round 1 Camberwell Central 3 1 Box Hill RSL 2 1 Mooroolbark 7 1 Saturday, 21 October 2023

round 2 City of Heidelberg 3 2 Blackburn North 2 2 Mitcham 5 2 Saturday, 28 October 2023

round 3 Doncaster Templestowe 1 3 Templestowe 2 3 Chirnside Park CC 3 3 Saturday, 4 November 2023

round 4 Alphington 2 4 Eltham 4 4 Healsville 2 4 Saturday, 11 November 2023

round 5 North Balwyn 3 5 East Ivanhoe 2 5 Monbulk 3 5 Saturday, 18 November 2023

round 6 Rosanna 3 6 MCC 7 6 BYE 6 Saturday, 25 November 2023

round 7 Fitzroy Victoria 4 7 Hurstbridge 3 7 Upwey Tecoma 4 7 Saturday, 2 December 2023

round 8 Camberwell Central 3 8 Box Hill RSL 2 8 Mooroolbark 7 8 Saturday, 9 December 2023

round 9 City of Heidelberg 3 9 Blackburn North 2 9 Mitcham 5 9 Saturday, 16 December 2023

round 10 Doncaster Templestowe 1 10 Templestowe 2 10 Chirnside Park CC 3 10 Saturday, 20 January 2024

round 11 Alphington 2 11 Eltham 4 11 Healsville 2 11 Saturday, 27 January 2024

round 12 North Balwyn 3 12 East Ivanhoe 2 12 Monbulk 3 12 Saturday, 3 February 2024

round 13 Rosanna 3 13 MCC 7 13 Ringwood 4 13 Saturday, 10 February 2024

round 14 Fitzroy Victoria 4 14 Hurstbridge 3 14 Upwey Tecoma 4 14 Saturday, 17 February 2024

Finals - week 1 Saturday 24 February 2024

Finals - week 2 Saturday 2 March 2024

Finals - week 3 Sayurday 9 March 2024

Finals Dates Div 2-7
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